
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 05/10/2019Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

SWING LADIES
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 HOAREAU Marie-Andrée COLORADO FRA 11,2 13 30

2 PAYET Annie COLORADO FRA 15,3 18 28

3 BOCQUEE Régine COLORADO FRA 10,5 12 26

4 LAGARDE Paméla COLORADO FRA 17,8 21 22

5 POUNOUSSAMY-DERRIEN Claudine COLORADO FRA 29,0 31 21

6 LEBIET Frederike COLORADO FRA 13,2 15 21

7 MALARDE Frédérique COLORADO FRA 16,5 19 17

8 FRAIMBAUD Paulette COLORADO FRA 14,1 16 17

9 MOULON Lyliane COLORADO FRA 16,9 20 16

10 HAMEL Christiane COLORADO FRA 21,1 22 15

11 SPYCHAJ Viviane COLORADO FRA 16,6 19 14

12 DESAIX Maryse COLORADO FRA 26,7 28 13

13 LORION-PAYET Sylvie COLORADO FRA 22,8 24 12

14 GRENIER Martine COLORADO FRA 18,2 21 12

15 FOULLON Catherine COLORADO FRA 32,6 34 11

16 LO LINE MEI Christiane COLORADO FRA 23,0 24 11

17 FOURNEL Stephanie COLORADO FRA 29,0 31 11

18 DESMARAIS Valérie COLORADO FRA 23,3 24 10

19 BREUREC Nicole COLORADO FRA 28,1 30 8

20 PUVILLAND Sylviane COLORADO FRA 50 52 8

21 VEIL CHARLANES Evelyne COLORADO FRA 36,0 38 8

22 WOLF Caroline COLORADO FRA 36,0 38 7

23 PELLOUX Michele COLORADO FRA 34,0 36 7

24 LEROUX Marietta COLORADO FRA 33,0 35 7

25 NEAUME Annette COLORADO FRA 51 53 7

26 ICHANE Bernadette COLORADO FRA 35,5 38 6

27 FERRERE Joan COLORADO FRA 35,0 37 5

28 ODIN Martine COLORADO FRA 42 44 4

29 PHILIPPOT Muriel ST CYPRIEN FRA 54 56 3
-



Série(s) : Toutes
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SWING LADIES
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 POUNOUSSAMY-DERRIEN Claudine COLORADO FRA 29,0 31 50

2 PAYET Annie COLORADO FRA 15,3 18 46

3 PUVILLAND Sylviane COLORADO FRA 50 52 44

4 HOAREAU Marie-Andrée COLORADO FRA 11,2 13 42

5 FOURNEL Stephanie COLORADO FRA 29,0 31 41

6 LAGARDE Paméla COLORADO FRA 17,8 21 39

7 BOCQUEE Régine COLORADO FRA 10,5 12 38

8 NEAUME Annette COLORADO FRA 51 53 38

9 FOULLON Catherine COLORADO FRA 32,6 34 37

10 DESAIX Maryse COLORADO FRA 26,7 28 36

11 LEBIET Frederike COLORADO FRA 13,2 15 36

12 VEIL CHARLANES Evelyne COLORADO FRA 36,0 38 36

13 PELLOUX Michele COLORADO FRA 34,0 36 35

14 MOULON Lyliane COLORADO FRA 16,9 20 35

15 LEROUX Marietta COLORADO FRA 33,0 35 35

16 HAMEL Christiane COLORADO FRA 21,1 22 34

17 BREUREC Nicole COLORADO FRA 28,1 30 33

18 FRAIMBAUD Paulette COLORADO FRA 14,1 16 33

19 ICHANE Bernadette COLORADO FRA 35,5 38 32

20 MALARDE Frédérique COLORADO FRA 16,5 19 32

21 LORION-PAYET Sylvie COLORADO FRA 22,8 24 31

22 WOLF Caroline COLORADO FRA 36,0 38 29

23 DESMARAIS Valérie COLORADO FRA 23,3 24 29

24 PHILIPPOT Muriel ST CYPRIEN FRA 54 56 28

25 ODIN Martine COLORADO FRA 42 44 28

26 GRENIER Martine COLORADO FRA 18,2 21 28

27 SPYCHAJ Viviane COLORADO FRA 16,6 19 28

28 FERRERE Joan COLORADO FRA 35,0 37 27

29 LO LINE MEI Christiane COLORADO FRA 23,0 24 26
-


